
Загальна площа
Житлова площа

Номер
приміщення

1.1
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1.3
2

3.1
3.2
3.3
4.1
4.2
4.3
5

Найменування

Передпокій
Коридор
Гардероб

Кухня-вітальня
Санвузол
Санвузол
Пральня
Спальня
Спальня
Спальня
Лоджія

Площа,
m2

3,2
5,6
5,6

22,4
4,1
5,5
1,2

15,1
14,6
12,6
3,1

93,0 m²

Площа без
коефіцієнту,

m2

6,3

42,3 m²
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Поріг 13 см

Поріг 13 см

Лоджія
3,1

Спальня
12,6

Спальня
15,1

Гардероб
5,6

Передпокій
3,2

Коридор
5,6

Спальня
14,6

Кухня-вітальня
22,4

Санвузол
5,5

Пральня
1,2

Санвузол
4,1Гардероб*

4,7

3L 93,0 м2
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